DESSERTS
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DESSERTS

Cheesecake of the Day

Askyour server for today’s flavour............... 7.95

Apple tart )
Vegan shortcrust pastry, topped with
juicy apple slices and flaked almonds

Served with either:

Vegan ice-cream ()

Vanillaice-cream

Double cream

Custard ..............oooiiiiiiiin 7.95

Sticky Toffee Pudding ()
Sticky toffee sponge, topped with sticky

toffee sauce. Served with custard................ 7.95
Chocolate Brownie (v}

Anindulgent smooth fudge brownie,

served warm, with vanillaice cream.............. 7.95

Little Moons
Adeliciously sweet, soft mochi dough,
wrapped around a centre of gelatoice cream

Choose any three flavours:

Belgian Chocolate & Hazelnut (<) H)

Creamy Coconut (4)

Passionfruit & Mango () ()

Summer Raspberry ()

Honey Roasted Pistachio (4).................. 7.95

Lemon Tart

Sweet pastry layered with a tangy lemon filling,

and topped with a dusting of icing sugar.

Served with a mixed berry compote............... 7.95

Cheese Board

Stilton, Brie and Applewood smoked

Cheddar, served with mixed cheese biscuits

and aredonionmarmalade........................ 8.95

3 HOT DRINKS

FlatWhite.................................... 3.00
Cappuceing ..............coovvcieiee 3.00
Latte............................ 3.00
Mocha.......................ccoo 3.00
ESpresso.............ccccoovi 2.50

Americano..................ccccceieieiiiii 2.50
Hot Chocolate ................................ 3.00
Liqueur Coffees.......................... 5.00

Ask your server for flavours

DESSERT '~
COCKTAILS <

Drumstick

Vanillavodka, raspberry

vodka, vanillaice cream

and raspberry SYPUD ..vvee v e e e eiaaennns 7.95

Wham Bam

Vanilla vodka, passion fruit

liqueur, Chambord, lemon,

lime and strawberryjam..................ooeall 7.95

Toblerone

Kahlua, milk chocolate

liqueur, hazelnut liqueur,

creamand milk.........coooiiiiii 7.95

Spiced Apple Pie
Spiced rum, apple schnapps,
cinnamon and apple juice.............cooeeeneenn... 7.95

Milky Bar

White chocolate liqueur,

vanilla vodka, vanilla syrup,

cream and milk. Topped

with squirty cream.........ooeeviieineennenenn.. 7.95

Pink Panther

Vanilla vodka, white chocolate

liqueur, strawberries, cream

and milK. ..o 7.95

SPIRITS

SCOTCH WHISKY

Aberfeldy, 12yr
Bunnahabhain, 12yr
Tobermory, 12yr
Glenmorangie, 10yr

Kilchoman Machir Bay

Oban 14yr

BLENDED WHISKEY

Jamesons

Johnnie Walker Black
Monkey Shoulder
Nikka from the Barrel
Johnnie Walker Blue

BOURBON

Buffalo Trace
Makers Mark
Gentleman Jack
Howler Head Banana
Woodford Reserve

Woodford Reserve
Double Oaked

@ Vegetarian

@ Vegan

25ml 50ml

5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
10.95 1

3.95
3.95
4.95
7.95 1
20.95 3

3.95
3.95
4.95
4.95
4.95

5.95

(H) Halal

@ Gluten free D Spicy

9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
9.95
8.95

5.95
5.95
7.95
2.95
5.95

6.95
6.95
7.95
7.95
8.95

9.95

CIGARS

La Invicta Petit Corona

Handmade cigars including Nicaraguan

filler and wrapper leaves. The easy draw

brings out the rich, nutty-cedar flavours ....... 11.00

La Invicta Robusto

Handmade cigars including Nicaraguan

filler and wrapper leaves. The easy draw

brings out the rich, nutty-cedar flavours ....... 13.00

Punch Coronation

Starts out quite spicy and settles down

toavery nutty, no-nonsense tobacco

smoothness. Avery pleasant smoke............ 20.00

Romeo No.3

Spice, cedar and leather make this mild

cigar anice little treat. With a good burn

and very good construction thisis very

ENJoYabIB .. 20.00

Montecristo Open jr.

A small cigar perfect for lighting up when

time is short. This size is produced for only one

other Habanos, Hoyo de Monterrey, where

itis called Le Hoyo du Depute. Enjoy its delicate
flavour for around twenty minutes ............. 22.00

Cohiba Siglo |

The smallest of the Siglos, an authentic
appetizer. The Siglo line has permitted the

Cohiba brand name to pass from tradition
tomoderntimes .......covviiiiiiiiii 22.00

Cohiba Siglo Il

Though this Mareva format resembles those

of its kind it has it's own character. With greater
lightness, freshness and richness of flavours,

this will definitely tempt the nature of those

who find Cohibas too strong..................... 34.00

Trinidad Vigia

The earthy tones throughout keep this smoke

well balanced out from start to finish. Truffle notes
start this cigar off which slowly develops into
anuttyfinish ... 40.00

Cohiba Robusto

As aresult of its strength and excellent

blend, this cigar has become one of the nine

true Robustos. One of the most demanded
Havanasin the market, atrue gem.............. 50.00
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