DESSERTS

DESSERTS

Observation of the Day	
Cheesecake of the Day Ask your server for today's flavour	7.95
Apple tart (ve) Vegan shortcrust pastry, topped with juicy apple slices and flaked almonds	
Served with either:	
Vegan ice-cream Vanilla ice-cream Double cream	
Custard	7.95
Sticky Toffee Pudding v Sticky toffee sponge, topped with sticky toffee sauce. Served with custard	7.95
Chocolate Brownie v F An indulgent smooth fudge brownie, served warm, with vanilla ice cream	7.95

Little Moons

A deliciously sweet, soft mochi dough, wrapped around a centre of gelato ice cream

Choose any three flavours:

Belgian Chocolate & Hazelnut (vo) (H)	
Creamy Coconut (H)	
Passionfruit & Mango (vs) (H)	
Summer Raspberry (H)	
Honey Roasted Pistachio (H)	7.9
•	

Lemon Tart

Sweet pastry layered with a tangy lemon filling,	
and topped with a dusting of icing sugar.	
Served with a mixed berry compote	5

Cheese Board

Stilton, Brie and Applewood smoked	
Cheddar, served with mixed cheese biscuits	
and a red onion marmalade	5

> HOT DRINKS

Flat White	3.00
Cappuccino	3.00
Latte	3.00
Mocha	3.00
Espresso	2.50

Americano	2.50
Hot Chocolate	3.00
Liqueur Coffees Ask your server for flavours	5.00

DESSERT (

Drumstick Vanilla vodka, raspberry vodka. vanilla ice cream Wham Bam Vanilla vodka, passion fruit liqueur, Chambord, lemon, Toblerone Kahlua, milk chocolate liqueur, hazelnut liqueur,

Spiced Apple Pie

Spiced rum, apple schnapps,	
cinnamon and apple juice	7.95

Milky Bar

White chocolate liqueur,	
vanilla vodka, vanilla syrup,	
cream and milk. Topped	
with squirty cream	7.9

Pink Panthan

i iiik i aiitiiti	
Vanilla vodka, white chocolate	
liqueur, strawberries, cream	
and milk	7.95

SPIRITS

SCOTCH WHISKY	25ml	50ml
Aberfeldy, 12yr	5.95	9.95
Bunnahabhain, 12yr	5.95	9.95
Tobermory, 12yr	5.95	9.95
Glenmorangie, 10yr	5.95	9.95
Kilchoman Machir Bay	5.95	9.95
Oban 14yr	10.95	18.95

BLENDED WHISKEY

3.95	5.95
3.95	5.95
4.95	7.95
7.95	12.95
20.95	35.95
	3.95 4.95 7.95

BOURBON

Buffalo Trace	3.95	6.95
Makers Mark	3.95	6.95
Gentleman Jack	4.95	7.95
Howler Head Banana	4.95	7.95
Woodford Reserve	4.95	8.95
Woodford Reserve		
Double Oaked	5.95	9.95









CIGARS

La Invicta Petit Corona

Handmade cigars including Nicaraguan	
filler and wrapper leaves. The easy draw	
brings out the rich, nutty-cedar flavours	11.00

La Invicta Robusto

Handmade cigars including Nicaraguan
iller and wrapper leaves. The easy draw
orings out the rich, nutty-cedar flavours 13.00

Punch Coronation

Starts out quite spicy and settles down
to a very nutty, no-nonsense tobacco
smoothness. A very pleasant smoke 20.0

Romeo No.3

Spice, cedar and leather make this mild
cigar a nice little treat. With a good burn
and very good construction this is very
eniovable

Montecristo Open ir.

a na a fantina a
A small cigar perfect for lighting up when
time is short. This size is produced for only one
other Habanos, Hoyo de Monterrey, where
it is called Le Hoyo du Depute. Enjoy its delicate
flavour for around twenty minutes 22.0

Cohiha Siglo I

The smallest of the Siglos, an authentic
appetizer. The Siglo line has permitted the
Cohiba brand name to pass from tradition
to modern times

Cohiba Siglo II

Though this Mareva format resembles those of its kind it has it's own character. With greater lightness, freshness and richness of flavours, this will definitely tempt the nature of those who find Cohibas too strong 34.00

Trinidad Vigia

The earthy tones throughout keep this smoke well balanced out from start to finish. Truffle notes start this cigar off which slowly develops into a nutty finish 40.00

Cohiba Robusto

As a result of its strength and excellent blend, this cigar has become one of the nine true Robustos. One of the most demanded Havanas in the market, a true gem..... 50.00





THEFIREPITRESTAURANT.CO.UK